FARES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2016

ADULT  18-62 $1.25 H
ur e S35 1| EARES The OPT Bus_ Line
STUDENT 5.1 $0.50 EXACT CHANGE

COMMUTER $2.00

CITY TRANSFER $0.50 ONLY

INTERLINE TRANSFER $1.00 FROM OTSEGO EXPRESS
IONE FARE - TOWN $1.00 ADDITIONAL TO REGULAR FARE*

Here to There - When and Where
ZONE FARE - OFF ROUTE $1.00 ADDITIONAL TO REGULAR FARE* A FREE Service

“CONTRACT STOPS EXEMPT

That will make your trip planning
COOPERSTOWN ROUTE SO MUCH Easier!
ADULT  18-62 $3.50 STUDENT s5.18 $2.00 :

SENIOR 62+ $2.00 Available at

PASSES TELL DRIVER BEFORE DEPOSITING FARE OPT .
rides.com
1-DAY PASS $6.00 UNLIMITED RIDES - ALL ROUTES d
SENIOR 1-DAY PASS $2.00 AGE 62+ UNLIMITED RIDES - ALL ROUTES ** an
PARATRANSIT 1-DAY PASS  $2.00 w/ PARATRANSIT CARD ONLY *** [
7-DAY PASS $25.00 UNLIMITED RIDES - ALL ROUTES EVQ ryth [ ngon eonta. com
31-DAY PASS $75.00 UNLIMITED RIDES - ALL ROUTES

SESE e IO
oot cesins  (ITDENGHTIONT
104 Main Street Aro"nd Town!

Oneonta, N.Y. 13820 ATURDAY)

607-432-7100 (TUESDAY THROUGH S
- ~% ST ~

www.optrides.com # = -

Hours of Operation Available on GooglePlay

Monday - Saturday Search:
EverythingO t
7:00 am. - 5:30 p.m. verythingOneonta
[=] 7 =]
1 e

V' R
(5 The OPT Bus,Line

All OPT buses are handicap accessible.

Complimentary fixed route paratransit service available, Here to There - When and Where
607-432-7100
call for more information.




Note: Check "Southside Route Schedule” Maple St.
Bus Store ~Campus & Main St. SS Mall Wal*Mart

for weekday & Sunday service. 6:10 6:15 6:25 6:30 6:32
6:40 6:45 6:55 7:00 7:02
A campus 7:10 7:15 7:25 7:30 7:32
7:40 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:02
E © SAXTON HALL 8:10 8:15 7:25 8:30 8:32
@ BINDER GYM
© OYARON LOT 8:40 8:45 8:55 9:00 9:02
O SMITH HALL A N *9:10 9:15 9:25 9:30 9:32
©) YAGER HALL
9:40 9:45 9:55 10:00 10:02

10:10 10:15 10:25 10:30 10:32

B 10:40 B 10:45 B 10:55 B 11:00 B 11:02

2 11:10 11:15 11:25 11:30 11:32

ARTWICK % 11:40 11:45 11:55 12:00 12:02
COLLEGE F‘ **49:40 12:15
] 12:40 12:45
1:10 1:15
1:40 1:45

2:10

2:15
2:45

B = Driver Break (Thur., Fri., Sat.)
* Last bus to campus Tue. & Wed.
* Last bus to campus Thur.

*+ Last bus to campus Fri. & Sat.

NYS RT 23

104 Main Street

walmart

Save money. Live better.

Oneonta, N.Y. 13820

607-432-7100

www.optrides.com

Tuesday - Saturday

HARTWICK COLLEGE/SOUTHSIDE NIGHT ROUTE



